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A Grade Painting
Betty's Chicken Kitchen
CBD Center

Dollar Tree Inc.
Fit Boys Outdoor Scapes
Forty32 Animal Hospital

Fresh Start Movers
Ground EFX Landscaping
Heypex Global

High Five Service

Hudson Mall Flea Market

Jireh Landscaping Inc

JMI Roofing & Construction

Services LLC
Kelsey Potts LLC

MV Cleaning Service

LC201900384

LC201900389

LC201900391

LC201900421
LC201900403
LC201900373

LC201900379

LC201900401

LC201900395

LC201900372

LC201900414

LC201900418

LC201900398

LC201900390

LC201900386

New Business License

609 N 46TH ST, ROGERS, AR
72756

2518 S 8TH ST, ROGERS, AR
72758

4032 W GARRETT RD,
ROGERS, AR 72758

15829 KEDZIE CIR, BENTON GOMEZ, RHONDA

COUNTY, AR 72758

4852 S BELLVIEW RD,
ROGERS, AR 72758

203 W WOOD ST, # A,
ROGERS, AR 72756

902 N 29TH ST, ROGERS, AR = WHEELER, NEPHI

72756

1225 W Hudson Rd, Rogers,
AR 72756

703 E BONNIE LN, ROGERS,
AR 72758

1313 W BISHOP DR,
ROGERS, AR 72756

419 W CEDAR ST, ROGERS,
AR 72756

206 E LAURA ST, ROGERS,
AR 72758

Efrain Ceniceros
Crystal Farriester
Arlene Arnold

Yvonne Meza
Christy Fournier

Owen Allphin

Brianna Keenen;
Matthew Veech

Jack Licause

R &amp;
DELAYNIE

Karen Rapier
Enrique Ramos
PINEDA, MAILAN
O &amp; JANE M
Kelsey Potts LLC

Juan Hernandez

13323 Cloverdale
Rd - Lot 1

609 N 46th St
1203 N Wren Dr

500 Volvo Pkwy
3219 W Seneca Rd
4032 W Garrett Rd

15829 Kedzie
Circle

4852 S Bellview Rd
203 W Wood St

Ste A
902 N 29th St

1706 S Walton
Blvd #642

703 E Bonnie Ln
PO Box 364
419 W Cedar St

206 E Laura St

AR

AR

AR

VA
AR
AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR
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72756

72756

72756

23320
72758
72758

72758

72758

72756

72756

72712

72758

72757

72756

72758
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Organic Trust LC201900371 Bill Gallea 4500 W Walnut St AR 72756
#9
Phoenix Moving LLC LC201900394 1418 W CYPRESS ST, Noah Johnson 1418 W Cypress St AR 72758
ROGERS, AR 72758
Pinnacle Nutrition LC201900422 Dean Martinez 2311 The Peaks AR 72758
Blvd
Rainbow Road Self Storage LC201900385 Anthony Harris Po Box 181022 AR 72908
Ramen Nara LC201900413 Mini Rianto 301 SDodson Rd AR 72758
Ste A
Regional Therapy Services LC201900416 2600 W HUDSON RD, # B, RON BRANSCUM 2403 Marylane Dr AR 72756
Inc. ROGERS, AR 72756
Shine Solar, LLC LC201900383 Caleb Gorden 3505 W Hudson Rd AR 72756
Sitze Supplies & Sales LC201900377 1039 W WALNUT ST, # 5, Sitze Supplies 1940 S 18th St AR 72758
ROGERS, AR 72756 &amp; Sales
Snack Lab LC201900399 AMADON, TAYLOR 5750 W Cobbler PI AR 72758
J &amp; EMILY K
Tranquility Manufacturing  LC201900400 Bahadir Ozseymen 407 N 40th St AR 72756
& Trading LLC
Unique Findings LC201900388 1400 W WALNUT ST, # 106, Randall Messenger 1400 W Walnut St AR 72756
ROGERS, AR 72758 Ste 106
Victor and Jairo LC201900376 1204 W POPLAR ST, ROGERS, SANDOVAL, 1204 W Poplar St AR 72756
AR 72756 VICTOR M
Grp Total
Arkansas Pools LC201900407 1910 S 12TH ST, ROGERS, AR Valentin Moreno 1910 S 12th St 72758
72758 Rubio
Billy Welch Construction LC201900387 2806 Parkwood Dr Billy Welch 2806 Parkwood Dr AR 72756
Iron Gate Investments LLC LC201900417 IRON GATE 12384 Herbaugh AR 72712
INVESTMENTS LLC Rd
Lewis Mechanical LC201900378 Lewis Mechanical 1211 Calvary Ln AR 72718

Contracting Contracting



SHEye New Business License EgEIEre
Liberty Hill Contracting &  LC201900393 Liberty Hill 4083 Madison AR 72773
Deveopment Contracting &amp; 6100
Deveopment
Satterlee Mechanical LC201900382 William Spencer PO Box 400 MO 64802
Contracting Corp Satterlee
Grp Total 6

Grand Total 33



